MET Tom Fuller Cup Tue 10th Mar 2020 00:00 Winner: Home
V Beckenham & Bromley 4 Rating

Board Rating

1(B) 147C
2(W) 106B
3(B) 101C
4 (W) 081C
Average 109

Last update Brian Case Tue 10th Mar 2020 22:56. Reported by Brian Case Tue 10th Mar 2020

Gravesend 4

Kingston, Kerry RP %2 - 4 Lang, Neil

Fowers, John E
Lis, Bernard
Case, Brian L

Y - % Cousins, Stephen P
1-0 Walden, Howard
1-0 Spencer, Mike Peter
3-1

22:56. Verified By mike spencer Wed 11th Mar 2020 08:34

122C
117C
098B
076D
104



