MET Tom Fuller Cup Tue 10th Mar 2020 00:00 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	Gravesend 4	\mathbf{V}	Beckenham & Bromley 4	Rating
1 (B)	147C	Kingston, Kerry RP	1/2 - 1/2	Lang, Neil	122C
2 (W)	106B	Fowers, John E	1/2 - 1/2	Cousins, Stephen P	117C
3 (B)	101C	Lis, Bernard	1 - 0	Walden, Howard	098B
4 (W)	081C	Case, Brian L	1 - 0	Spencer, Mike Peter	076D
Average	109		3 - 1		104

Last update Brian Case Tue 10th Mar 2020 22:56. Reported by Brian Case Tue 10th Mar 2020 22:56. Verified By mike spencer Wed 11th Mar 2020 08:34